August 2023

Tuesday

1
9:30am Holiday Decorating
10:00am World Spiritual Music - HL
2:45pm Mitzvah Club- FL
3:30pm Mah Jong Group - HL
4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits- Vari
4:00pm (SSarden Visits/Watering -

Wednesday

10:00am
10:15am
1:30pm
1:30pm

3:45pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

2
Montessori Mixer -FL
Israeli Folk Dance-HL
1:1 Social Visits - Vari
Hgbrew 101 - TuB' Av
Garden Visits/Water - SG
Piano Hour - HL
Bingo - HL

Fifteenth of AV

Tu B' Av Day of Love

Thursday
3

10:00am 1:1 Social Visits - Vari

10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H

10:15am Word Games/Trivia - HL

11:00am Temple Shalom High
Tga with Shani Cohen

1:30pm  Garden Visits/Water - SG

3:00pm Jewish Arts and Crafts
- FL

3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari
3:30pm Mobile Montessori - H
7:00pm Broadway at the Brier

4

10:00am Board Games - HL
11:00am Art Therapy w/Calla - FL
1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari
2:30pm Oneg Shabbat- HL
3:30pm Synagogue Service-S
4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari
Light candles at 8:30 p.m:

Saturday
5

9:30am gynagogue Services -

12:00pm Kiddush - HL
4:00pm Board Games- HL
Eikev
Shabbat ends at 9:30 p.m.

10:15am Bingo - HL
4:15pm Garden Visits/Watering -
SG

6:30pm Family & Friends Fun
Night- Word

8
9:30am Holiday Decorating
10:00am World Spiritual Music - HL

10:00am
10:15am

Montessori Mixer -FL
Israeli Folk Dance-HL

10

10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H
10:15am Word Games/Trivia - HL

11
10:00am Board Games - HL
11:00am Art Therapy w/Calla - FL

12

9:30am gynagogue Services -

10:15am Bingo - HL

10:15am Havdalah- S

10:00am World Spiritual Music - HL

10:00am

Montessori Mixer -FL

10:00am 1:1 Social Visits - Vari

10:00am Board Games - HL

Games/Trivia - HL 2:45pm Mitzvah Club- FL 2:00pm Musical Performance by [1:30pm Garden Visits/Water - SG |2:30pm Oneg Shabbat- HL 12:00pm Kiddush - HL
4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits- Vari Helen Del Val - HL 1:45pm Musical Jamboree - HL 3:30pm Synagogue Service-S (4:00pm Board Games- HL
B.C. Day Statutary Holiday 4:00pm Garden Visits/Watering - |3:45pm  Garden Visits/Water - SG|3:00pm Jewish Arts and Crafts (4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari Re'eh

SG 6:00pm  Piano Hour - HL - FL Light candles at 8:18 p.m. Blessing of the.new month

7:00pm Bingo - HL 3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari Shabbat endsat 9:17 p.m.
3:30pm Mobile Montessori - H
7:00pm Broadway at the Brier

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

9:30am gynagogue Services -

Arranging - HL

7:00pm Broadway at the Brier

AC - Arts and Crafts Room

Vari - Varied/Resident Rooms

/o

H - Hallways

HL - Home Side Lounge

S - Synagogue

\ |/

4:15pm Garden Visits/Watering - |10:45am Chair Yoga- HL 11:15am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:15am lIsraeli Folk Dance-HL [10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 11:00am Art Therapy w/Calla - FL
SG 1:30pm Hebrew 101 -S 2:00pm Polynesian Dancers - [2:00pm Elvis and Marilyn 1:30pm Garden Visits/Water - SG |1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari 12:00pm Kiddush - HL
2:45pm Beth Israel High Tea - HL Hawaii Special - HL 3:00pm Jewish Arts and Crafts [2:30pm Oneg Shabbat- HL 4:00p0m Board Games- HL
S 3:45pm  Mah Jong Group - HL 3:45pm  Garden Visits/Water - SG - FL 3:30pm Synagogue Service-S Shoftim
3:30pm Interfaith Service - HL  |4:00pm Garden Visits/Watering - [6:00pm  Piano Hour - HL 3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari |4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari Shabbat ends/at 9:03'p.m.
6:30pm Family & Friends Fun S 7:00pm Bingo - HL 7:00pm Broadway at the Brier Rosh Chodesh Elul
Night- Painting - HL Rosh Chodesh Elul Light candles at 8:05 p.m.

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
10:15am Bingo '+ HL 10:15am Havdalah-'S 10:00am World Spiritual Music - HL|10:00am Montessori Mixer -FL 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Board Games - HL 9:30am Synagogue Services -
4:15pm Garden Visits/Watering - [10:45am Chair Yoga- HL 11:15am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:15am Israeli Folk Dance-HL (10:15am Word Games/Trivia- HL {11:00am Art Therapy w/Calla - FL S

SG 1:30pm Hebrew 101-S 1:45pm Drum Circle - HL 1:30pm Show and Shine - 12:00pm Hawaiian Themed 2:30pm Oneg Shabbat- HL 12:00pm Kiddush - HL
1:30pm  Self-care Spa- HL 2:45pm Mitzvah Visits - Vari Front Entrance BBQ - SG 3:30pm Synagogue Service-S |4:00pm Board Games- HL
3:30pm Interfaith Service - HL  |3:00pm Mah Jong Group - AC 3:45pm - Garden Visits/Water - SG|3:00pm Jewish Arts and Crafts|4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari Ki Teitzei
3:30pm _1:1 Social Visits- Vari 6:00pm  Piano Hour - HL - FL Light candles at 7:52 p.m. Shabbat ends at 8:48 p.m:
6:30pm Family & Friends Fun 7:00pm - Bingo - HL 3:30pm ' 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari

Night- Board Games - 3:30pm  Mobile Montessori - H
HL 7:00om Broadway at the Brier

27 28 29 30 31
10:15am Bingo - HL 10:15am Havdalah- S 10:00am World Spiritual Music - HL|{10:00am Montessori Mixer -FL 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H
4:15pm Garden Visits/Watering - |10:45am Chair Yoga- HL 11:15am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:15am Israeli Folk Dance-HL (10:15am Word Games/Trivia - HL

SG 1:30pm Hebrew 101 -S 1:45pm Melody Makers - HL 1:30pm Hand Massage - H 1:30pm Resident Council
1:30pm  Self-care Spa- HL 2:45pm Mitzvah Club- FL 2:00pm . Birthday Party with Meeting - HL
3:30pm Interfaith Service -HL |3:30pm Mah Jong Group - HL the Tzimmes Duo - HL |[3:00pm Jewish Arts and Crafts
3:30pm 1:1 Social Visits- Vari 4:00pm 1:1 Social Visits- Vari |3:45pm  Garden Visits/Water - SG - FL
6:30pm Family & Friends Fun (4:00pm Garden Visits/Watering - |6:00pm  Piano Hour - HL 3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari

Night- Flower S 7:00pm  Bingo - HL 3:30pm Mobile Montessori - H

SG - Shalom Garden




Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 2 3 a4 5
9:30am Holiday Decorating 10:00am Interfaith Service - DR 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Challah Baking- B 9:30am Synagogue Services - S
1:30pm Bocce- DR 1:30pm Mobile Spa Cart- H 10:15am Creative Corner - B 10:00am Shabbos Music - DR |1:30pm Jewish Trivia- B
1:30pm Mobile Montessori 2:45pm.—Ethics for the Modern 1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari |1:30pm Art Therapy w/ Calla - B [3:00pm Mobile Montessori - Vari
2:00pm Trivia- B World - B 1:30pm Resident Council 1:30pm  Self-care Spa- DR Eikev
3:00pm Garden Visits/Water - PG (3:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari Committee Meeting-DR  |3:30pm  Garden Visits/Water.SG Shabbat ends at 9:30 p.m.
Fifteenth of AV 1:30pm Self-care Spa - B 3:30pm Mobile Montessori - Vari
Tu B' Av Day of Love 3:00pm Piano Hour- DR Light candles at 8:30 p.m.
3:00pm Challah Dough- B
3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari
7 8 9 10 11 12
1:30pm Montessori Mixer - B 1:30pm You Be the judge - B 9:30am Holiday Decorating 10:00am Interfaith Service - DR 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Challah Baking- B 9:30am Synagogue Services - S
1:30pm Mobile Montessori 1:30pm Afternoon Music - B 10:15am Creative Corner - B 10:00am Shabbos Music - DR |1:30pm Jewish Trivia- B
B.C. Day Statutary Holiday 2:00pm Trivia- B 2:45pm Ethics for the Modern 10:15am Jewish Storytelling - B|1:30pm  Art Therapy w/ Calla - B [3:00pm Mobile Montessori - Vari
3:00pm Garden Visits/Water - PG World - B 1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari|1:30pm  Self-care Spa- DR Re'eh
1:30pm Resident Council 3:30pm  Garden Visits/Water SG Blessing of the new, month
Committee Meeting-DR |3:30pm  Mobile Montessori - Vari Shabbat endsat 9:17 p.m:
1:30pm  Self-care Spa - B Light candles at 8:18 p.m.
3:00pm Piano Hour- DR
3:00pm Challah Dough- B
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1:30pm Montessori Mixer - B 10:15am IPOD Program - H 10:30am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Interfaith Service - DR 8:30am Israeli Breakfast - B |10:00am Challah Baking- B 9:30am Synagogue Services - S
1:30pm Trivia - B 2:00pm Polynesian Dancers - [2:00pm Elvis and Marilyn 10:00am Challah Dough 10:00am Shabbos Music - DR (1:30pm Jewish Trivia- B
3:00pm Jewish Baking - B HL Hawaii Special.- HL Making - B 1:30pm  Art Therapy w/ Calla - B |{3:00pm Mobile Montessori - Vari
3:45pm Patio Visits/Water 2:45pm Ethics for the Modern 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 1:30pm  Self-care Spa- DR Shoftim
World - B 10:15am Creative Corner - B 3:30pm Garden Visits/Water SG Shabbat ends at 9:03 p.m.
3:45pm 1:1 Social Visits -Vari 1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari Rosh Chodesh Elul
1:30pm Resident Council Light candles at 8:05 p.m.
Committee Meeting-DR
1:30pm Self-care Spa - B
3:00pm Piano Hour- DR
Rosh Chodesh Elul
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
1:30pm Montessori Mixer - B 10:15am Musical Hallway Visits 10:30am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Interfaith Service - DR 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Challah Baking- B 9:30am Synagogue Services - S
10:15am Montessori Mixer--B 1:30pm Bowling - DR 1:30pm Show and Shine - 10:15am Creative Corner - B 10:00am Shabbos Music - DR |1:30pm Jewish Trivia- B
3:00pm Jewish Baking - B 2:00pm Trivia- B Front Entrance 10:15am Jewish Storytelling - B|1:30pm  Art Therapy w/ Calla - B [3:00pm Mobile Montessori - Vari
2:45pm  Ethics for the Modern 12:00pm Hawaiian Themed 1:30pm  Self-care Spa- DR Ki Teitzei
World - B BBQ - SG 3:30pm  Garden Visits/Water SG Shabbat ends at 8:48 p.m.
3:45pm 1:1 Social Visits -Vari 1:30pm ' Resident Council 3:30pm  Mobile Montessori - Vari
Committee Meeting-DR Light candles at 7:52 p.m.
3:00pm Piano Hour- DR
3:00pm Challah Dough- B
3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari
27 28 29 30 31
1:30pm Montessori Mixer - B 10:15am Musical Hallway Visits 10:30am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Interfaith Service - DR 10:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H :
10:15am Montessori Mixer- B 1:30pm Floor Hockey - DR 2:00pm Birthday Party with 10:15am Creative Corner - B r '
3:00pm Jewish Baking - B 2:00pm Trivia- B the Tzimmes Duo - HL (10:15am Jewish Storytelling - B|§
2:45pm  Ethics for the Modern 1:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari V4
World - B 1:30pm Resident Council
3:45pm 1:1 Social Visits -Vari Meeting - HL
1:30pm  Self-care Spa - B
3:00pm Piano Hour- DR
3:00pm Challah Dough- B
3:30pm 1:1 Sensory Visits - Vari
B - Bistro DR - Dining Room H - Hallways HL - Home Side Lounge PG - Patio Garden

S - Synagogue

) o

Vari - Varied/Resident Rooms

&

wu

v

— )




August 2023

Tuesday
1

9:30am Holiday Decorating
2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

Wednesday
2

10:00am-Active Games- L
2:00pm Piano Hour- DR

Thursday
3

10:00am Active Games- L
10:45am Dog Therapy Visits- H

Friday

4
10:15am Active Games- L
3:30pm garden Visits/Watering -
A

Saturday

5

10:30am Jewish Storytelling- L
3:00pm Montessori Mixer- L

3:30pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

3:30pm Active Games - DR

9:30am Holiday Decorating
2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

10:00am Active Games- L
12:00pm Lunch in the Garden -

10:45am Dog Therapy Visits- H
6:00pm Relaxation Hour-L

3:30pm Active Games 3:30pm Garden Visits/Water - GA [2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA Eikev
3:30pm_1:1 Social Visits - Vari (3:30pm Montessori Mixer - DR Light candles at 8:30 p.m: Shabbat/endsat 9:307p.m.
6:00pm Relaxation Hour - L 6:00pm Relaxation Hour-L
Fifteenth-of AV 7:00pm 1:1 Hand Massages - Vari
Tu B' Av Day of Love
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10:15am Active Games- L
1:30pm Shabbos Sing Along &

10:30am Jewish Storytelling- L
3:00pm Montessori Mixer- L

13
en Vi A

B.C. Day Statutary Holiday DR 7:00pm 1:1 Hand Massages - Vari Dance - L Re'eh
2:30pm  SCU Piano Hour - DR Light candles at 8:18 p.m. Blessing of the new, month
3:30pm garden Visits/Water - Shabbat endsat 9:17 p.m:
A
3:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari
6:00pm Relaxation Hour - L
14 15 16 17 18 19

3:30pm Active Games - DR

11:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H
2:00pm Polynesian Dancers -
HL

10:00am Active Games- L
2:00pm Elvis and Marilyn

10:00am Active Games- L
10:45am Dog Therapy Visits- H

10:15am Active Games- L
3:30pm garden Visits/Watering -
A

10:30am Jewish Storytelling- L
3:00pm Montessori Mixer- L

3:30pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

2:00pm Garden Visits/ Water - GA
3:30pm Active Games DR

11:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H
2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

10:00am Active Games- L

1:30pm Show and Shine -
Front Entrance

3:30pm Garden Visits/Water - GA

10:00am Active Games- L

10:45am Dog Therapy Visits: H

12:00pm Hawaiian Themed
BBQ - SG

3:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari |6:00pm | Relaxation Hour-L
6:00pm Relaxation Hour - L 7:00pm ' 1:1 Hand Massages -
Vari
27 28 29 30 31
3:30p arden Vis'_\[\/ater - GA |2:00pm Garden Visits/ Water - GA |11:00am Dog Therapy Visits- H 10:00am Active Games- L 10:00am Active Games- L
o 3:30pm Active Games - DR 2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA |2:00pm Birthday Party with 10:45am Dog Therapy Visits- H
iy el /‘ 3:30pm Active Games Performance by Chen -(1:30pm Resident Council
L DR Meeting - HL

3:30p rd isits/Wat
Hawaii Special - HL 2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA Shoftim
3:45pm . 1:1 Social Visits - RR 2:00pm Piano Hour - DR 3:30pm Montessori Mixer - DR Rosh Chodesh Elul Shabbat/ends at 9:037p.m.
3:30pm Garden Watering/Visits - [6:00pm Relaxation Hour-L Light candles at 8:05 p.m.
. GA 7:00pm 1:1 Hand Massages - Vari
Rosh Chodesh Elul
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10:15am Active Games- L
1:30pm Shabbos Sing Along &
Dance - L
Light candles at 7:52 p.m.

10:30am Jewish Storytelling- L
3:00pm Montessori Mixer- L
Ki Teitzei
Shabbat ends at 8:48 p.m:

RR - Resident Rooms

3:30pm Garden Visits/Water - GA [2:00pm Garden Visits/Water - GA ==
. ; 3:30pm 1:1 Social Visits - Vari [3:30pm Montessori Mixer - DR =
' 6:00pm  Relaxation Hour - L 6:00pm Relaxation Hour-L
— 7:00pm 1:1 Hand Massages - Vari
DR - Dining Room GA - Garden HL - Home Side Lounge L - Lounge
/./‘,\
. | \ |




